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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

36 62 45 55 60 30 41 60 24 48 4030

41 45 26 13 41 60 60 26 15 11 16330

45 43 60 100 60 26 83 61 23 233 27 1

83 140 85 45 70 23 9 26 0 0 0 20 202 35 1

100 41 26 26 36 41 66 80 26 59 592 29 1

3.40

�

15

25

CAROL
LLEWELYN
DOR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

41 25 85 60 30 43 45 45 43 22 62 623 33

37 60 22 66 41 43 40 45 77 70 703 30

52 45 24 56 85 62 40 46 51 4027

45 41 60 17 45 41 85 66 69 28 2 233

80 41 121 41 30 60 40 46 36 0 630 1

1.21

�

�

16

06

JAN
TURNER
SUF

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

21 52 31 60 40 40 15 30 33 45 66 48 23 54

26 55 15 41 85 55 92 55 77 773 27

156 60 28 75 85 77 20 201 19 1

1.56
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�
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SUE
HANDSCOMB
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

28 45 100 41 41 60 26 7 45 71 5 0 651 1

80 41 41 60 45 26 85 66 37 2027

41 3 39 23 45 50 30018

1.00

�
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26

JUNE
HOWELLS
SUF

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

28 26 41 36 60 22 24 55 43 16627

95 45 41 60 60 28 81 55 18 0 0 10 839

85 100 60 26 60 118 17 19 0 16 161 28 2

41 21 81 100 45 21 43 22 82 0 0 15 1542 1

3.18
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13

35

LISA
PROWSE
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

85 26 26 45 60 81 22 77 59 20 201 28

43 98 50 41 28 33 41 60 43 24 20 0 202 38

26 41 43 43 21 45 41 35 60 26 12030

41 22 100 60 81 26 81 54 18 0 0 0 181 40 1

1.00

�

�

13

85

SUE
THOMPSON
SUF

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

60 81 41 45 60 60 25 89 30 10 102 29

81 43 45 100 28 61 41 63 0 0 3 28 836 1

62 41 26 41 43 30 43 100 77 38 382 29 1

140 140 22 41 60 22 20 32 24 242 26 2

4.80
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�
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63

JULIE
FRAMPTON
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

81 18 66 26 39 52 24 74 43 7827

60 47 37 40 50 13 60 30 55 60 0 25 242 38

36 40 95 81 26 50 30 45 45 5327

26 28 55 40 45 41 77 52 80 5727����
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LEESA
WOOLLARD
SUF

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

60 41 40 43 26 100 45 68 22 56 563 30 1

26 26 85 85 60 40 41 44 13 57 14 6 43 39

85 60 30 37 41 40 26 66 60 42 14 142 32

1.00

�

14

88

LORRAINE
WOODROW
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

41 45 11 81 60 60 85 56 38 0 2430

85 45 28 60 30 43 26 7 85 38 22 0 3236

85 60 41 60 40 83 80 15 13 9 0 1533
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�
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46

BARBARA
CHENERY
SUF

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

60 55 76 45 21 22 60 80 57 0 0 17 41 40

43 123 60 60 25 121 29 30 0 1027 2

62 26 43 60 55 121 44 40 20 0 3030 1

60 41 100 41 65 41 24 63 50 16 162 29 1

60 26 60 60 60 45 60 86 4424

4.65
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�
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JAN
SHARPS
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6 Sets
4

 OP:  Dorset WB - Julie Frampton 16.63 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

52 85 60 45 30 60 43 43 28 27 0 0 2839

33 100 55 28 41 76 41 59 28 40 401 28 1

52 45 40 60 45 80 50 32 57 40 403 30

40 37 30 45 30 85 45 30 45 51 6330

60 80 66 140 100 35 0 20 203 24 2

3.40

�

15

99

LEANNE
TOPPER
SUF

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5 6

X
Sets
2

 OP:  Suffolk WB - Leanne Topper 15.99 * 
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Dorset WB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Carol Llewelyn W 3 2 15.25 3.40 2302 151 2 1 0 3+0

Sue Handscomb W 3 0 15.03 1.56 1503 100 0 1 0 1+0

Lisa Prowse L 1 3 13.35 3.18 1815 136 3 0 0 3+0

Julie Frampton W 3 1 16.63 4.80 1996 120 2 2 0 4+0

Lorraine Woodrow W 3 0 14.88 1.00 1503 101 1 0 0 1+0

Jan Sharps L 2 3 16.14 4.65 2421 150 4 0 0 4+0

TOTALS W 15 9 15.22 - 11540 758 12 4 0 16+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Suffolk WB

Jan Turner L 2 3 16.06 1.21 2457 153 1 0 0 1+0

June Howells L 0 3 12.26 1.00 1177 96 1 0 0 1+0

Sue Thompson W 3 1 13.85 1.00 1884 136 1 0 0 1+0

Leesa Woollard L 1 3 15.26 0.00 1816 119 0 0 0 0+0

Barbara Chenery L 0 3 14.46 0.00 1432 99 0 0 0 0+0

Leanne Topper W 3 2 15.99 3.40 2414 151 2 1 0 3+0

TOTALS L 9 15 14.83 - 11180 754 5 1 0 6+0
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